
	Lynn Forsberg 
Elko County
155 South 9th Street
Elko, NV 89801
(775) 738-6816 Fax: (775) 738-4581
E-mail: lforsberg@elkocountynv.net 

Darrin Price (Chairman)
Sun Valley G.I.D.
5000 Sun Valley Boulevard
Sun Valley, NV 89433
(775) 673-2220
Fax: (775) 673-1835
E-mail: dpricesunvalley@earthlink.net 

Chet Auckly
S.E.E. Company LLC
895 West 11th Street
Reno, NV 89503
(775) 324-7024
Fax: (775) 324-5550
San Jose: (408) 367-8232
E-mail: aquafrigor@att.net 



Cameron McKay (Secretary)
Round Hill General Improvement District
P.O. Box 976
Zephyr Cove, NV 89448
(775) 588-2571
Fax: (775) 588-5030
E-mail: rhgid@aol.com 

Marie Pollack (Vice Chair) 
P.O. Box 29788
Laughlin, NV  89028
E-mail: rie101960@earthlink.net 

	Debbie Kaye (Exam Administrator)
Truckee Meadows Water Authority
P. O. Box 30013
Reno, NV 89520-3013
(775) 834-8114
Fax: (775) 834-8150
E-mail: dkaye@tmwa.net 

Marcellus Jones
Las Vegas Valley Water District 
1001 S. Valley View Blvd. 
Las Vegas, NV 89153
(702) 258-3143
Fax: (702) 258-7194
E-mail: Marcellus.Jones@lvvwd.com 


Harvey Johnson
Incline Village General Improvement District
1220 Sweetwater Road 
Incline Village, NV 89451
(775) 832-1289
E-mail: Johnson, Harvey harvey_johnson@ivgid.org 


STAFF
Doug Zimmerman
Nevada Division of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Safe Drinking Water
901 South Stewart Street, Suite 4001
Carson City, Nevada 89701-5249
(775) 687-9515
Fax: (775) 687-5699
E-Mail:dzimmerman@ndep.nv.gov



 HYPERLINK "mailto:sbrockway@ndep.nv.gov?subject=BSDW" 
Steve Brockway
 
Nevada Division of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Safe Drinking Water
901 South Stewart Street, Suite 4001
Carson City, Nevada 89701-5249
(775) 687-9527
Fax: (775) 687-5699
E-mail: sbrockway@ndep.nv.gov 
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